
Mentor Senior Center 
December Lunch Menu 

 

 

Wednesday, December 1   Stuffed Flank Steak, Green Beans w/Mushrooms, & a Roll w/Butter 

Thursday, December 2   Meatloaf, Mashed Potatoes, Peas, & Roll w/Butter 

Friday, December 3   Open-faced Roast Beef Sandwich, Mashed Potatoes, & a Vegetable 

Monday, December 6   Stuffed Cabbage, Mashed Sweet Potatoes, & a Roll w/Butter 

Tuesday, December 7   Jambalaya, Baked Squash, & Cheddar Cheese Biscuit w/Butter 

Wednesday, December 8   Meatloaf, Potatoes, Corn, & a Cheddar Biscuit 

Thursday, December 9   Hot Chicken Salad, Baked Sweet Potato, & Roll w/Butter 

Friday, December 10   Ham & Egg on an English Muffin & Cole Slaw 

Monday, December 13   Turkey w/Gravy, Stuffing, Italian Style Vegetables, & a Roll w/Butter 

Tuesday, December 14   Lasagna, Waldorf Salad, & Breadstick 

Wednesday, December 15   Chicken and Gnocchi, & Squash 

Thursday, December 16   Meatball Sandwich, Potato Salad, & Sliced Carrots 

 

Friday, December 17   Special Event  Monthly Celebration: Glazed ham with asparagus wrapped in  

 bacon, scalloped potatoes, fruited salad and a special cake for dessert.   

 Please make your reservations by calling (440)974-5725 with your credit card  

 or visiting the front desk by December 14th.   

 

Monday, December 20   Italian Sausage, Pasta, Broccoli & 3 Cheese Focaccia Bread 

 

Tuesday, December 21   Special Event  Retirement Luncheon for Laura Christian Imbornoni  

 Come and celebrate Laura’s thirty year career at Mentor Senior Center.   

 A wonderful meal including a cranberry chicken, squash casserole, rice pilaf, 

 roll w/butter, and homemade coconut maple cake for dessert will be served.    

 Seniors may received this lunch at a discounted cost of $3.00, or register for  

 dessert and a beverage at no cost.  Please make reservations by calling  

 (440)974-5725 and pay with your credit card or visit MSC by December 13.  

 

Wednesday, December 22   Pasta, Meatballs, Salad, & Roll w/Butter 

Thursday, December 23   Honey Glazed Ham, Stuffing, Hot Applesauce,  & Stewed Tomatoes 

Friday, December 24   Senior Center Closed  Happy Holidays 

Monday, December 27   Chicken Pot Pie & Applesauce 

Tuesday, December 28   Maple Pork Loin, Scalloped Potatoes, Mixed Vegetables, & Corn Bread 

Wednesday, December 29   Grilled Cheese Sandwich & French Fries 

Thursday, December 30   Chicken Cordon Bleu, Noodle Romanoff, Cheesy Cauliflower, & a Roll 

Friday, December 31   Senior Center Closed  Happy Holidays  


